DOCKETED

Docket Number:

19-SPPE-02

Project Title:

Walsh Data Center

TN #:

233130

Document Title:

Sarvey Updated Exhibit List

Description:

N/A

Filer:

Robert Sarvey

Organization:

Robert Sarvey

Submitter Role:

Intervenor

Submission Date:

5/26/2020 1:38:03 PM

Docketed Date:

5/26/2020




Exhibit

500

501

502

503

In the matter of:

State of California
State Energy Resources Conservation and Development Commission

Walsh Data Center

Number

Docket 19-SPPE-02

RobertSarvey’s Updated Exhibit List

TN

232974

232748

232749

232507

Title

Intervenor Sarvey
Opening Testimony

Energy Resources
Reply Testimony

Utilities and Service
Service Systems
Reply Testimony

BAAQMD Comments

On IS/MND

Subject

GHG/AiIr Quality

Energy Resources

Utilities and
Service Systems

Air Quality

T — e i a=n

Evaluatinn
=YauaHoh

Raocniircac
LIAN"A"A4 A\>A2"J

505

506

507

508

509

Exhibit 504 is Withdrawn

232998

233000

233063

233067

233074

Santa Clara
General Plan EIR

Friendstar Outage

SVP 2018 Power
Content Label

NCPA PSPS
Comments 10/6

NCPA PSPS
Comments 10/26-
11-1

GHG/ Air Quality

Air Quality

GHG/AIr Quality

Air Quality

Air Quality



510

511

512

233078 SVP Resource MAP

233093 CEC IRP POU
Resource Plan
& Review Guidelines

233105 Silicon Valley
Fact Sheet

Energy
Resources

GHG

GHG/Energy



